

Criminal Revision No.10 of 2025
C.N.R:-WBJP01-000950-2025

Order No-04
Dated-23.05.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/appearance.
Revisionist files a petition for stay. Let the same be kept with the record.
No requisites file as yet.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:-17.07.2025 for SR/AD/appearance.
Requisites be put in at once.

D/C,

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri