

CNR:-WBJP01-000950-2025

Order No-08

Dated-25.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.

Ld. Public Prosecutor is present.

Heard in part.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix:-19.12.2025 for further hearing of the revisional application.

To date for hearing of stay petition.

D/C,

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri